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Parent Liaisons Name E-Mail Phone

Capri Desiree Leithem desidoodle01@gmail.com 415-722-4646

El Camino Creek Tracie Davee tdavee@gmail.com 858-354-4478

Flora Vista Louisa Lurkis
Alana Chessylite

louisalurkis@gmail.com
alanachessylite@gmail.com

510-393-1581
917-288-8339

La Costa Heights Erin Riley
Ilana Goldberg

erincasey.riley@gmail.com
ilana.lesser.goldberg@gmail.com

619-694-7604

Mission Estancia Amanda Reuther
Kelly Sullivan
Julianna Arrant

amandanreuther@gmail.com
kellysullivan4@gmail.com
luxuryhomesbyjulianna@gmail.com

619-675-2563
217-899-8457
619-881-7411

Ocean Knoll Andrew Sundsmo
Cathy Sundsmo
Lisa Sergas

andrew.sundsmo@gmail.com
cathy.sundsmo@gmail.com
lisa.sergas@gmail.com

760-579-2057

949-466-5847

Olivenhain
Pioneer

Libby Travella
Tova Slome
Charlotte Dwyer

libbytravella@gmail.com
tovaslome@yahoo.com
charlotteedwyer@gmail.com

949-233-2357
310-666-0112
760-877-9342

Park Dale Lane *OPEN*

Paul Ecke Central Becky Zinser razinser@gmail.com 858-243-8470

Preschool Christy Creason christycreason18@gmail.com 760-518-5211

EUSD Members Name E-Mail Phone

Exec. Director of
Student Services

Maria Waskin maria.waskin@eusd.net 760-944-4300
Ext 1130

EUSD Staff Liaison Erin Lain erin.lain@eusd.net 760-944-4300
Ext 1125

Administrative
Secretary

Elaine Reilly elaine.reilly@eusd.net 760-944-4300
Ext 1131

mailto:louisalurkis@gmail.com
mailto:kellysullivan4@gmail.com
mailto:cathy.sundsmo@gmail.com
mailto:christycreason18@gmail.com


2023-2024 EEF: Special Education Chapter Board of Directors

Position Name E-Mail Phone

President Kelly Sullivan
Amanda Reuther

kellysullivan4@gmail.com
amandanreuther@gmail.com

217-899-8457
619-675-2563

Vice President Tracie Davee tdavee@gmail.com 858-354-4478

VP Finance Michelle Acosta m.buchmeier@gmail.com 760-809-8157

Secretary Elaine Reilly elaine.reilly@eusd.net 760-944-4300
Ext 1131

EUSD Staff Rep. Maria Waskin maria.waskin@eusd.net 760-944-4300
Ext 1130

EEF
Representative

Amanda Reuther
Tracie Davee

amandanreuther@gmail.com
tdavee@gmail.com

619-675-2563
858-354-4478

Community
Funding

Libby Travella
Tracie Davee

libbytravella@gmail.com
tdavee@gmail.com

949-233-2357
858-354-4478

Mini Grants Erin Lain erin.lain@eusd.net 760-944-4300
Ext 1125

Members at Large Jeff Ladman
Libby Travella

jeff.ladman@gmail.com
libbytravella@gmail.com

619-318-5028
949-233-2357

2023-2024 EUSD North Coastal Consortium for Special Education (NCCSE)

Community Advisory Committee (CAC) Representatives

Position Name E-Mail Phone

NCCSE CAC Rep. Jeff Ladman jeff.ladman@gmail.com 619-318-5028

NCCSE CAC Rep. Amanda Reuther amandanreuther@gmail.com 619-675-2563

NCCSE CAC Rep. Tracie Davee tdavee@gmail.com 858-354-4478

NCCSE CAC STAFF
Rep.

Sarah Brown sarah.brown@eusd.net

mailto:amandanreuther@gmail.com

